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勝 敗

赤石 直貴

赤 石

田 中

後 藤

水野 直杜

水 野

簗取 真優

簗 取

簗取 稜真

簗 取

平瀬 貴志

平 瀬

三原 大輝

三 原

○

×

21- 6

21-10

6-21

10-21

○

×

21-12

21-13

12-21

13-21

○

×

21-15

21-11

15-21

11-21

○

×

16-21
21-14
21-20

21-16
14-21
20-21

×

○

19-21
21-20
10-21

21-19
20-21
21-10

○

×

19-21
21-16
21-20

21-19
16-21
20-21

勝 敗

飛石 康二

飛 石

安田 幸司

安 田

（ 泉 区 ）

湯浅 隆司

湯 浅

中 山 亮

中 山

（ Ｚ Ａ Ｐ ）

廣瀬 貴之

廣 瀬

小野寺

（ Ｗ Ｂ Ｃ ）

平松 一郎

平 松

渡辺 崇裕

渡 辺

○

×

21-10

21-19

10-21

19-21

○

×

21-11

21-11

11-21

11-21

○

×

21-12

21-11

12-21

11-21

○

×

21-10

21-18

10-21

18-21

○

×

21-16

21-12

16-21

12-21

○

×

21-19

21-10

19-21

10-21

勝 敗

中本 繁一

中 本 渡 邊

尾崎 裕一

尾 崎

水口 秀行

水 口

人見 昌明

人 見

（ 西 が 丘 ）

（ フ リ ー ）

栖原 博幸

栖 原

権田 俊也

権 田

篠原 周作

篠 原

長谷川

（ 西 が 岡 ）

M 3-1

G 6-5

○

×

15- 6
13-15
15- 9

6-15
15-13
9-15

○

×

8-15
15-11
15- 9

15- 8
11-15
9-15

○

×

21-10
20-21
21-15

10-21
21-20
15-21

×

○

8-21

13-21

21- 8

21-13

M 0-4

G 1-8

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

×

○

11-15

8-15

15-11

15- 8

×

○

13-15

Ｘ-

15-13

-Ｘ

M 2-2

G 6-5

○

×

17-21
21-15
21- 9

21-17
15-21
9-21

×

○

15-13
13-15
9-15

13-15
15-13
15- 9

M 1-3

G 5-6

×

○

15-21
21-16
19-21

21-15
16-21
21-19

M 4-0

G 8-2

勝 敗

服部 和己

服 部

滝川 成信

滝 川

（ 泉 Ｆ Ｃ ）

堀内 明男

堀 内

上村 吉雄

上 村

（ 西 が 岡 ）

高橋 保則

高 橋

内田 時彦

内 田

（ フ リ ー ）

石井 孝司

石 井

高橋 孝行

高 橋

（ 泉 Ｆ Ｃ ）

×

○

10-21

15-21

21-10

21-15

×

○

3-21

20-21

21- 3

21-20

○

×

21-17

21-19

17-21

19-21

○

×

21-20

21-19

20-21

19-21

○

×

21-10

21- 9

10-21

9-21

○

×

21-14

21-19

14-21

19-21

勝 敗

１ブロック

石川 耕一

石 川

小島 拓人

小 島

（ フ リ ー ）

大嶋 碧斗

大 嶋

石 原 歩

石 原

柳沢 勇介

柳 沢

坂 野 涼

坂 野

樋口 柊人

樋 口

小島 滉平

小 島

（ フ リ ー ）

×

○

21-20
19-21
19-21

20-21
21-19
21-19

×

○

15-21
21-17
8-21

21-15
17-21
21- 8

×

○

16-21

15-21

21-16

21-15

×

○

11-21

14-21

21-11

21-14

×

○

9-21

15-21

21- 9

21-15

○

×

21-17

21-15

17-21

15-21

勝 敗

２ブロック

坂上 旺汰

坂 上

藤沢 淳樹

藤 沢

（ 一 般 ）

小 林 滉

小 林

宮崎 祐樹

宮 崎 上久保

新井 透斗

新 井

廣瀬 啓悟

廣 瀬

（ フ リ ー ）

○

×

21- 3

21- 6

3-21

6-21

○

×

21-10

21- 8

10-21

8-21

○

×

21-17

21-14

17-21

14-21

×

○

18-21

16-21

21-18

21-16

×

○

16-21

5-21

21-16

21- 5

×

○

6-21

13-21

21- 6

21-13

勝 敗

渡 辺 章

渡 辺

開 沼 亨

開 沼

倉本 裕義

倉 本

馬場 直樹

馬 場

長沢 俊充

長 沢

櫛田 和輝

櫛 田

西 岳 夫

西

猪 熊 崇

猪 熊

（ ）

×

○

16-21

16-21

21-16

21-16

×

○

10-21

11-21

21-10

21-11

×

○

18-21
21- 9
18-21

21-18
9-21

21-18

○

×

21-18

21-18

18-21

18-21

○

×

21-13

21-14

13-21

14-21

○

×

21- 4

21-12

4-21

12-21

勝 敗

小川 昌之

小 川

小山 包博

小 山

（ 緑 園 ）

釘 宮 徹

釘 宮

伊 藤

（ Ｋ Ｂ Ｃ ）

鈴木 久雄

鈴 木

森下 東三

森 下

（ Ｋ Ｂ Ｃ ）

安川 耕司

安 川

笹森 孝彦

笹 森

×

○

21-20
15-21
15-21

20-21
21-15
21-15

○

×

21-16

21-10

16-21

10-21

○

×

21-13

21-17

13-21

17-21

○

×

21-10

21- 2

10-21

2-21

○

×

16-21
21-14
21-14

21-16
14-21
14-21

×

○

21-15
18-21
9-21

15-21
21-18
21- 9
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勝 敗

渡邊 悦子

渡 邊

中村 玲子

中 村

（ フ リ ー ）

加古 菜摘

加 古

水野 薫子

水 野

（ 西 が 岡 ）

小 島

田 嶋

（ フ リ ー ）

天野 珠里

天 野

京坂 梨加

京 坂

×

○

15-21

17-21

21-15

21-17

○

×

21-17

21-15

17-21

15-21

○

×

21-17

21-20

17-21

20-21

×

○

20-21

17-21

21-20

21-17

×

○

15-21

14-21

21-15

21-14

×

○

15-21
21-18
10-21

21-15
18-21
21-10

勝 敗

１ブロック

臼井 理恵

臼 井

鈴木 洋子

鈴 木

（ Ｆ Ｍ Ｃ ）

和 泉

葛城 晶子

葛 城

（ ア ビ ス ）

髙 橋

加藤 美紀

加 藤

（ フ リ ー ）

池田 史子

池 田

福寿 牧子

福 寿

×

○

9-21

14-21

21- 9

21-14

×

○

18-21

12-21

21-18

21-12

○

×

21-16
17-21
21-17

16-21
21-17
17-21

○

×

21-20

21-13

20-21

13-21

○

×

21-13

21-11

13-21

11-21

○

×

15-21
21-14
21-15

21-15
14-21
15-21

勝 敗

２ブロック

相澤 直子

相 澤

川島 美央

川 島

柴田 秋美

柴 田

林 真紀子

林

東谷 雅美

東 谷

河原 永子

河 原

三橋 幸栄

三 橋

桝本 敦子

桝 本

（ す み れ ）

×

○

21-18
13-21
17-21

18-21
21-13
21-17

○

×

21-19

21-12

19-21

12-21

×

○

10-21

20-21

21-10

21-20

○

×

19-21
21-12
21-11

21-19
12-21
11-21

○

×

21-19
16-21
21-18

19-21
21-16
18-21

○

×

21-17
17-21
21-18

17-21
21-17
18-21

勝 敗

３ブロック

石井 修子

石 井

新垣 みき

新 垣

福本 直子

福 本

茂 木

河野 真理

河 野

小室 美雪

小 室

（ 昴 ）

中丸 桂子

中 丸

倉 野

○

×

17-21
21-17
21- 9

21-17
17-21
9-21

×

○

21-14
8-21

18-21

14-21
21- 8
21-18

×

○

17-21
21-18
13-21

21-17
18-21
21-13

×

○

10-21

7-21

21-10

21- 7

×

○

11-21

10-21

21-11

21-10

×

○

20-21

13-21

21-20

21-13

勝 敗

１ブロック

岩波 和枝

岩 波

夏目 恵子

夏 目

美濃 千賀

美 濃

中嶌 直美

中 嶌

（ フ リ ー ）

（ 西 が 岡 ）

大井 真紀

大 井

石 川

石田 和恵

石 田

平野 規子

平 野

（ フ リ ー ）

×

○

16-21
21- 7
20-21

21-16
7-21

21-20

×

○

19-21

11-21

21-19

21-11

×

○

6-21

20-21

21- 6

21-20

×

○

12-21

11-21

21-12

21-11

×

○

12-21

17-21

21-12

21-17

○

×

21-18

21-12

18-21

12-21

勝 敗

２ブロック

大貫 敏江

大 貫

小田島

安倍 佳江

安 倍

松本 真矢

松 本

鈴木 裕子

鈴 木

斎 藤

鈴木 明子

鈴 木

柴田 靖子

柴 田

○

×

15-21
21-12
21-15

21-15
12-21
15-21

×

○

18-21
21-14
18-21

21-18
14-21
21-18

○

×

21-15

21-15

15-21

15-21

×

○

15-21

8-21

21-15

21- 8

×

○

15-21

18-21

21-15

21-18

○

×

21-20

21-15

20-21

15-21

勝 敗

３ブロック

依田 礼理

依 田

葛 西 睦

葛 西

杉 本

平沢津

篠原 宏枝

篠 原

天満 清美

天 満

野村 圭子

野 村

荒 川

○

×

14-21
21-13
21- 8

21-14
13-21
8-21

○

×

21- 8

21-10

8-21

10-21

○

×

21- 9

21-14

9-21

14-21

×

○

21- 9
19-21
19-21

9-21
21-19
21-19

×

○

18-21

9-21

21-18

21- 9

×

○

16-21

20-21

21-16

21-20

勝 敗

１ブロック

丸岩 愛奈

丸 岩

丸岩 留奈

丸 岩

谷 津

小 牧

（ ）

中村 純子

中 村

中村 美月

中 村

○

×

21- 7

21- 8

7-21

8-21

○

×

21-16

21- 7

16-21

7-21

○

×

21-12

21-13

12-21

13-21

○

×

21-10

21- 7

10-21

7-21

×

○

13-21

19-21

21-13

21-19

×

○

8-21

6-21

21- 8

21- 6
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勝 敗

２ブロック

猪狩 初江

猪 狩

寺中 京子

寺 中

古田 麻季

古 田

浮津 久恵

浮 津

小原 清子

小 原

神原 千陽

神 原

久永 文子

久 永

小 林

（ フ リ ー ）

×

○

16-21

7-21

21-16

21- 7

×

○

9-21

15-21

21- 9

21-15

○

×

21-10

21-11

10-21

11-21

○

×

21-14
19-21
21-17

14-21
21-19
17-21

○

×

21-11

21- 3

11-21

3-21

○

×

21- 7

21-10

7-21

10-21

勝 敗

加 藤 恵

加 藤

大嶋 春美

大 嶋

森 弘 子

森

窪田 圭子

窪 田

（ Ｔ Ｂ Ｃ ）

指 野

山中 修子

山 中

片 岡

佐 藤

×

○

21-20
13-21
4-21

20-21
21-13
21- 4

○

×

21-14

21- 7

14-21

7-21

×

○

16-21

20-21

21-16

21-20

○

×

21- 7

21-10

7-21

10-21

×

○

12-21
21-13
8-21

21-12
13-21
21- 8

×

○

14-21

7-21

21-14

21- 7


